RHADC List of Bottle & Can Beers

Corona Beer

Peroni

Amstel Light

Stella Artois

Heineken

Becks Blue (Non-Alcoholic)

Heineken 0.0 (Non-Alcoholic)
Angry Orchard Cider

$2.46
$2.36
$2.38
$2.25
$2.38
$1.56
$2.06
$2.50

White & Red Wines

Prosecco
Veramonte Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay Canyon Road .....

Alamos Malbec

6 pack $14.76
6 pack$14.16
6 pack $14.28
6 pack $13.50
6 pack $14.28
6 pack $9.36

6 pack $12.36
6 pack $15.00

Canyon Road Cabernet .............ccooovvinniiiinnnnie.

Canyon Road Merlot

Canyon Road Pinot Noir




